Jul 03 2024 (04:45) India Rail Info

Moga - New Delhi Intercity SF Express/22486 - SF - NR
JGN/Jagraon to LDH/Ludhiana Junction
Oh 48m - 40 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MOGA (Moga 16:25 0 | 0 79 |223 |NR
2 |JGN (Jagraon 16:47 16:49 2m (1 |1 29 |50 |235 |NR
3 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 17:37 18:05 28m 1 69 |70 [257 |NR
4  |DUI  |Dhuri Junction 18:58 19:00 2m |4 |1 131 |80 {241 |NR
5 |SAG |Sangrur 19:12 19:14 2m |1 |1 147 |79 |236 |NR
6 |[LHA Lehra Gaga 19:40 19:42 2m |0 |1 181 |34 |227 [NR
7 |JHL Jakhal Junction 20:11 20:13 2m (2 |1 197 |66 (225 |NR
8 TUN  |Tohana 20:24 20:26 2m |2 |1 210 |82 [227 |NR
9 NRW  |Narwana junction 20:45 20:47 2m |2 |1 236 |73 NR
10 JIND |Jind Junction 21:15 21:17 2m (1 |1 269 |88 (224 |NR
11 [ROK  |Rohtak junction 21:56 21:58 2m |1 |1 327 (86 (219 [NR
12 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 22:26 22:28 2m |2 |1 367 |42 (215 |NR
13 |SSB  |Shakur Basti 22:56 22:58 2m (1 |1 386 |19 (217 |[NR
14 |NDLS |New Delhi 23:35 0 398 |- 214 [NR

Jul 03 2024 (04:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




